28 Ekim 2001 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 AGAKARACA(1)

2 YAWZCA@4)
3 OZGUNAY(12)

4 OZUMTAY()

5 BOZOK(11)
6  AKGIKMAZ(9)
7 BIRGI(10)

8 ODIN@)

9  TAVERINOGLU(S)
10  KARATAS(2)
11 IBISHAN(5)

12 TALIVHANELI(7)

Yas
6yka

Byaa
3yae
4yka
3yae
4ykk
4ykk
Syaa
dyka
Syaa
4yka

4dyaa

Yarns Sonuglari

G1

1.)200.000 &
1.)50.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VOLGA2- SAHRA.25

OZGUN- NEAVE 39
OZGUN- CAHDE73
CELEBI.1- ESVERAY
BIRADER - ZEHRA.105
RIZGAR 30 - MENCULE 38
TUNCA - AJDA

OzGIN - KEMYETULIRAK 55
TULYAD- NEAMVE45
ALBATUR - GUFRE49
UVUTBEY - SABKA.71

AKNASIP- NEAME 43

Siklet
60

60
53
58
53
56,5
56,5
60
58
60
58

58

53 kg, 58 kg, 60 kg,

2.)80.000 v
2.)20.000 &

Jokey Sahip
H.KARATAS SUR. KARACA
MKAYA HAL. KAYA
ABIRDAL RAI. KARABULUT
Y.TUNG ENV. YILDIZ
E.YAWZ UMU. TAVER
N.SEN H. CAN CIKMAZ
S.BOYRAZ TAY. TUTUMLU
S.AKDI GUR. REFIOGLU
F.CAKAR IBR. TAVER
E.YALCIN B. ATM. KARATAS
F.TAS IBR. CELIK
Y.AKAGAC NUR. GULERCE

IKILi( ) 83,80 £, TABELA BAHIS( ) :748,08 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) :59.91

3.)40.000 ¢
3.)10.000 ¢

Antrenérii
MACAR

C.TKOSE
SU.BAYDAN
TKANTARMACI
TKURT
YISGUZAR
SAYDEMR
H.AHVET Giz
MTAVER
KARDA
HERGIN

MCAY

Derece

145.77

1.45.89

1.46.18

1.46.19

1.46.64

147.20

14752

1.48.01

1.48.06

1.48.62

1.49.15

1.49.36

1600 Gim
4)20.000 ¢
4)5.000 &

Gy AGF st
2,70 4
4235 5
1345 11
4140 2
14,95 6
31,00 9
945 8
2,80 3
2,80 12
14,45 10
42,50 1
7,35 7

Ankara Hipdromu (58. Yanis Giinii)

Fark

G Gk,

HP
136

87

101

90

103

97

118

135

138

105

76

106



